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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Petitioner Becton, Dickinson and 

Company submits the attached corrected Power of Attorney.  This filing replaces 

the Power of Attorney filed on April 7, 2017 (Paper 37) and corrects the 

Registration Number for Backup Counsel Nancy Lynn Schroeder from 75,328 to 

75,538. 

 
Date:  April 17, 2017 Respectfully submitted, 
  /Jamie T. Wisz / 
 Jamie T. Wisz (Reg. No. 58,429) 
 WILMER CUTLER PICKERING 
 HALE AND DORR LLP 
 1875 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
 Washington, DC 20006 
 TEL: 1-202-663-6286 
 FAX: 1-202-663-6363 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that, on April 17, 2017, I caused a true and correct 

copy of the Petitioner Becton, Dickinson and Company’s Notice of Filing 

of Corrected Power of Attorney and the corrected Power of Attorney to be 

served via electronic mail on the following addresses: 

For Patent Owner 
EnzoIPRService@desmaraisllp.com 

Kevin K. McNish 
kmcnish@desmaraisllp.com 

Michael P. Stadnick 
mstadnick@desmaraisllp.com 

Justin P.D. Wilcox 
jwilcox@desmaraisllp.com 

Kerri-Ann Limbeek 
klimbeek@desmaraisllp.com 

 
For Hologic 

hologicipr@finnegan.com 
M.Paul Barker 

Paul.barker@finnegan.com 
Arpita Bhattacharyya 

Arpita.bhattacharyya@finnegan.com 
Thomas L. Irving 

Tom.irving@finnegan.com 
 

Date:  April 17, 2017   /Jamie T. Wisz/ 
 Jamie T. Wisz (Reg. No. 58,429) 
 WILMER CUTLER PICKERING 
 HALE AND DORR LLP 
 1875 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
 Washington, DC 20006 
 TEL: 1-202-663-6286 
 FAX: 1-202-663-6363 
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